Agilent
PNA Series
Microwave Network Analyzers
Configuration Guide
E8362A 45 MHz to 20 GHz
E8363A 45 MHz to 40 GHz
E8364A 45 MHz to 50 GHz
System configuration summary

for a complete description of these analyzers.
2
Ordering guide for PNA Series
network analyzers
This guide is intended to assist you in the ordering
process. Additional information and products (such as
calibration kits and cables) are described throughout
this document.
❍ = Choose ONE and ONLY one
❏ = Choose any combination
Step 1: Choose a frequency range and number of ports
(Must choose one and only one)
❍ 300 kHz to 9 GHz, please refer to the
RF PNA Series Configuration Guide
(literature number 5980-1235E)
❍ 45 MHz to 20 GHz choose E8362A
❍ 45 MHz to 40 GHz choose E8363A
❍ 45 MHz to 50 GHz choose E8364A
Step 2: Would you like extended power range?
❍ Yes (Option UNL)
❍ No (Standard power range)
Step 3: Would you like a configurable test set?
❍ Yes (Option 014)
❍ No (Standard test set)
Step 4: Would you like time domain analysis?
❍ Yes (Option 010)
❍ No
Step 5: Would you like any accessories for your
network analyzer?
❑ Rack mount kit with handles (Option 1CP)
❑ Rack mount kit without handles (Option 1CM)
Step 6: Would you like a commercial calibration
certificate with test data?
❍ Yes (Option UK6)
❍ No
Step 7: Would you like an extended 5-year return-to-
Agilent warranty?
❍ Yes (Option R-51B, order quantity 60 months)
❍ No (Standard 1-year return-to-Agilent warranty)
Step 8: Would you like any additional
documentation for your network analyzer?
(An English CD-ROM is shipped with each instrument.)
❑ Service documentation, assembly level
(Option 0BW)
❑ United States - English documentation set
(Option AVK)
❑ Germany - German documentation set
(Option ABD)
❑ Spain - Spanish documentation set (Option ABE)
❑ France - French documentation set (Option ABF)
❑ Japan - Japanese documentation set (Option ABJ)
Step 9: Would you like a return-to-Agilent calibration
plan? If yes, for 3 years order 36 months of the
appropriate calibration plan. For 5 years specify
60 months.
❍ Yes (Option R-50-C-001, standard commercial
calibration)
❍ Yes (Option R50-C-002, standards-compliant
calibration)
❍ No
3
Agilent Microwave PNA Series
The microwave PNA Series instruments are integrated
vector network analyzers equipped with a built-in LCD
display, hard and floppy disk drives, S-parameter test
set and synthesized source. The E8362A analyzer has
two 50-ohm, 3.5 mm (m) test ports. The E8363A and
E8364A analyzers have two 50-ohm, 2.4-mm (m) test
ports. Included with each instrument is a mouse,
keyboard, CD-ROM containing a copy of online help and
programming documentation, a mini parallel-to-parallel
adapter, and a 1-year return-to-Agilent service warranty.
❍ E8362A network analyzer, 45 MHz to 20 GHz